
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Donald Robinson Super Senior 210.60 9221 88 INTELLECTS 4,000.00$  GAME 1

Derek Williams Senior 235.40 MISSILES 236

Shannon Pluhowsky Lady 26.20 INTELLECTS 300

Andy Patterson Guest 235.70 GAME 2

2 Randy Summers Super Senior 223.30 8889 104 WILD THINGS 3,200.00$  INTELLECTS 258

Scott Craddock Senior 225.00 MAXXED OUT 204

Cassandra Leuthold Lady 221.90 GAME 3

Chris Castro Guest 220.50 INTELLECTS 205

3 John Shuffler Super Senior 230.70 9131 96 ATTACK ZONES 2,800.00$  ATTACK ZONES 168

Phil Kepner Senior 221.80 GAME 4

Sandi Charles Lady 203.20 INTELLECTS 247

Anthony Lavery-Spahr Guest 257.40 WILD THINGS 237

4 Bob McGregor Super Senior 222.60 9325 94 MAXXED OUT 2,400.00$  
Doug Becker Senior 237.90

Stefanie Johnson Lady 224.20

Chris Johnson Guest 247.80

5 Kerry Fulford Super Senior 218.40 8835 93 MISSILES 2,000.00$  
Billy Oatman Senior 241.90

Brandy Silva Lady 197.60

Nathan Bohr Guest 225.60

6 Bill Ferguson Super Senior 236.00 8863 88 DETONATORS 1,600.00$  
Rick Mann Senior 219.90

Cindy Mann Lady 217.00

Marcus Patterson Guest 213.40

7 Bill Nichols Super Senior 238.40 8792 87 MYSTICS 1,400.00$  
Mark Williams Senior 215.30

Anita Arnett Lady 213.20

Omar Arnett Guest 212.30

8 TJ Johnson Super Senior 230.00 9241 85 BRUTES 1,200.00$  
Clarence McQueen Senior 228.70

Tinickia Fleming Lady 221.60

George Gohagan III Guest 243.80

9 Pete Seibel Super Senior 218.90 8745 84 DANGER ZONES 1,100.00$  
Scott Dodson Senior 215.40

Kimi Davidson Lady 217.40

Tyson Branagan Guest 222.80

10 Joe Vito Super Senior 236.90 8988 83 POWER GROOVES 960.00$     
Mark Busscher Senior 212.40

Katie Garcia Lady 220.20

Eric Traylor Guest 229.30

11 Mark Cozart Super Senior 225.30 8692 82 INFERNOS 940.00$     
Rick Lawrence Senior 218.50

Rachel Gittings Lady 208.50

Ronnie Horton Guest 216.90
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12 A.C. Adam Super Senior 202.30 8680 81 SLINGSHOTS 920.00$     
Cliff Barnes Senior 238.30

Lisa Wasson Lady 203.30

Kelly Ray Guest 224.10

13 Marshall Medlin Super Senior 201.60 8163 80 FURIES 900.00$     
Jon Delaney Senior 210.50

Melanie Crawford Lady 195.70

Mark Dean Guest 208.50

14 Willie Wells Super Senior 205.20 8995 78 WELLS 880.00$     
Kurt Gengelbach Senior 229.10

Heather Whitney Lady 231.70

Sean Lavery-Spahr Guest 233.50

15 Doug Barron Super Senior 226.70 8938 78 AURAS 860.00$     
Jim Carter Senior 225.30

Debby Oulicky Lady 215.70

Steven Hauk Guest 226.10

16 Jim Stephens Super Senior 223.70 9113 77 STRIKE KINGS
Hank Jordan Senior 230.30  
Michelle Rogers Lady 218.00

Clint Johnson Guest 239.30

17 Roy Parrish Super Senior 223.50 8606 76 EINSTEINS
Martin Pledger Senior 219.70

Dee Dee Jeffrey Lady 196.90

Don Dupree, Jr Guest 220.50

18 Mike Warren Super Senior 204.90 8743 74 BRUISERS
David Smith Senior 225.50

Carolyn Dorin Ballard Lady 227.20

Royce Rusher Guest 216.70

19 Rocky Zurovec Super Senior 213.10 8733 72 DIAMOND BACKS
Jeff Wood Senior 206.30

Michelle Zurovec Lady 210.40

Parker Capra Guest 243.50

20 John Servantes Super Senior 206.90 8528 72 BRAWLERS
Jerry Meeley Senior 220.70

Danielle Taras Lady 217.00

Ryan Whitney Guest 208.20

21 Butch Calvert Super Senior 206.40 8538 71 WIZARDS
Don Richey Senior 221.00

Lynda Barnes Lady 205.60

Dino Castillo Guest 220.80

22 Randy Bennett Super Senior 229.80 8884 70 MELEES
Pete Thomas Senior 238.30

Maria Rodriguez Lady 215.10

Ted Pritts Guest 205.20

23 Pat Currie Super Senior 206.10 8275 70 GOLIATHS
Mike Patton Senior 202.10

Jennifer Hayes Lady 208.90

Micah McCracken Guest 210.40



24 Joe Lecroy Super Senior 233.20 9019 68 PUNISHERS
Jack Soria Senior 219.50

Taylor Evans Lady 215.10

Mykel Holliman Guest 234.10

25 Lyn Cummings Super Senior 232.20 8695 68 KARMAS
Rick Cheshier Senior 227.30

Susan Weigle Lady 184.60

Dustin Williford Guest 225.40

26 Paul McCordic Super Senior 225.30 8638 68 MAGNITUDES
John Burkett Senior 222.00

Alecia Henderson Lady 197.30

Paul Henderson Guest 219.20

27 Paul Pender Super Senior 186.30 8636 68 MAMMOTHS
Darry Weigle Senior 223.50

Kiyoko McDonald Lady 216.70

Jimmy McMartin Guest 235.70

28 Bill Oakes Super Senior 213.30 8970 67 MASSIVE DAMAGES
Robert Lawrence Senior 238.60

Genie Franklin Lady 202.70

Geoffrey Young Guest 242.40

29 Mike McHugh Super Senior 218.60 8565 66 KINGPINS
Bobby Eidenier Senior 208.70

Amy Drescher Lady 204.90

Chris Lucas Guest 224.40

30 Doug Hayes Super Senior 224.80 8699 63 RINGERS
Danny Inocencio Senior 204.20

Rachel Perez Lady 219.90

Michael Shirley Guest 221.00

31 Bruce Michaelson Super Senior 219.60 8479 63 SOUL MATES
Mike Fletcher Senior 201.50

Debby Essary Lady 212.40

Shayne Wilson Guest 214.10

32 Kenny Tynan Super Senior 210.00 8137 63 GENIUSES
David Goss Senior 192.90

Christy Bricker Lady 190.30

Chris Hayes Guest 220.50

33 Joe Hicks Super Senior 215.40 8461 62 ELIMINATORS
Jeff Janssen Senior 220.90

Sandi Jospeh Lady 184.30

Dimitri Cruz Guest 225.50

34 Tom Hay Super Senior 218.60 8360 61 MASTERMINDS
Luis Gregorich Senior 199.40

Christi Nedved Lady 195.60

Sang Huynh Guest 222.40

35 Super Senior 8000 60 WIDOW
Senior
Lady
Guest



36 John Woessner Super Senior 207.70 8368 58 FANATICS
Bill Fong Senior 222.70

Jodi Woessner Lady 207.40

Xeno Garcia Guest 199.00

37 Colin Kyle Super Senior 194.00 8057 57 NIRVANAS
Mike Sams Senior 217.10

Stacy Heath Lady 192.70

Cory Smith Guest 201.90

38 Mark Waldrep Super Senior 215.60 8629 56 IGNITERS
Randy Fuller Senior 208.10

Cherie DeLeon Lady 213.60

Brett Bolejack Guest 225.60

39 Tom Young Super Senior 206.70 8486 56 CANNONS
David Scardaville Senior 209.50

Mary Jo Cox Lady 212.10

Clint Land Guest 220.30

40 Gene Rivers Super Senior 204.70 8266 55 QUANTUMS
Bill Anthony Senior 219.50

Jessica Hirschmann Lady 218.90

Jason Peoples Guest 183.50

41 Rudy Garcia Super Senior 204.90 8482 53 COPPERHEADS
Bill Uthoff Senior 209.90

Cathy Nelson Lady 213.70

Rudy Garcia, Jr Guest 219.70

42 David Emerson Super Senior 229.30 8225 53 ALPHA MAX
Butch Kirby Senior 214.70

Robyn Roberts Lady 186.00

George Everett Guest 192.50

43 George Donahue Super Senior 192.40 7842 49 WARP ZONES
Van Maryland Senior 199.40

Jelesa Maryland Lady 182.40

Jason Maryland Guest 210.00

44 Blane Adkins Super Senior 219.40 7991 44 PARANORMALS
Greg Staton Senior 223.50

Tammy Lopez Lady 204.20

Mark Plagens Guest 196.90

45 Jesse Jackson Super Senior 210.90 7943 44 SPEED DEMONS
Ron Boroff Senior 178.60

Catie Jensen Lady 206.00

Ryan Boroff Guest 198.80

46 Ron Leverich Super Senior 221.20 8029 37 REVOLVERS
Daylon Barton Senior 198.90

Judy Leverich Lady 181.30

Charlie Whittle Guest 201.50



# SASBA MEMBER GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL  
1 Colin Kyle 182 179 214 168 189 173 201 212 200 222 1940 194.00
1 Mike Sams 181 224 247 212 224 246 193 215 216 213 2171 217.10
2 TJ Johnson 213 237 234 277 237 247 246 183 200 226 2300 230.00
2 Clarence McQueen 204 203 179 269 263 234 279 248 219 189 2287 228.70
3 Mark Waldrep 225 212 173 226 205 191 184 227 258 255 2156 215.60
3 Randy Fuller 232 224 152 218 193 182 211 188 257 224 2081 208.10
4 Randy Bennett 217 268 137 225 223 196 279 242 279 232 2298 229.80
4 Pete Thomas 289 171 233 238 194 279 279 259 247 194 2383 238.30
5 Doug Barron 209 234 224 218 279 257 204 217 214 211 2267 226.70
5 Jim Carter 209 249 192 209 246 248 224 237 215 224 2253 225.30
6 Bruce Michaelson 202 213 180 212 192 258 227 232 236 244 2196 219.60
6 Mike Fletcher 224 169 221 226 159 256 188 225 199 148 2015 201.50
7 Jesse Jackson 216 222 191 222 202 246 202 241 190 177 2109 210.90
7 Ron Boroff 151 164 219 166 180 191 213 152 191 159 1786 178.60
8 Joe Vito 247 248 244 198 257 247 258 258 201 211 2369 236.90
8 Mark Busscher 212 187 245 203 201 180 222 235 226 213 2124 212.40
9 Bill Nichols 232 244 191 216 238 248 269 212 256 278 2384 238.40
9 Mark Williams 184 215 245 172 190 212 258 218 214 245 2153 215.30
10 Kerry Fulford 218 201 208 231 201 212 240 216 243 214 2184 218.40
10 Billy Oatman 247 248 227 227 169 247 279 258 279 238 2419 241.90
11 A.C. Adam 201 194 228 217 204 206 207 197 188 181 2023 202.30
11 Cliff Barnes 198 257 214 268 222 210 257 265 236 256 2383 238.30
12 John Woessner 223 226 222 190 215 198 182 172 225 224 2077 207.70
12 Bill Fong 193 264 186 275 202 240 226 237 191 213 2227 222.70
13 Mark Cozart 257 192 263 233 223 193 191 269 215 217 2253 225.30
13 Rick Lawrence 178 179 174 238 206 257 241 247 199 266 2185 218.50
14 Tom Hay 223 195 200 228 215 258 257 257 174 179 2186 218.60
14 Luis Gregorich 179 222 193 193 224 148 211 197 236 191 1994 199.40
15 George Donahue 234 238 177 184 182 176 198 201 196 138 1924 192.40
15 Van Maryland 198 227 193 176 205 225 182 153 211 224 1994 199.40



16 Joe Hicks 231 238 252 212 179 214 186 238 202 202 2154 215.40
16 Jeff Janssen 235 235 202 199 202 201 216 299 201 219 2209 220.90
17 John Servantes 193 182 181 210 193 224 214 226 203 243 2069 206.90
17 Jerry Meeley 254 232 181 189 196 224 238 193 278 222 2207 220.70
18 Donald Robinson 187 214 211 194 258 216 192 192 228 214 2106 210.60
18 Derek Williams 214 242 300 270 214 279 217 211 205 202 2354 235.40
19 Mike Warren 182 193 225 224 185 279 161 212 205 183 2049 204.90
19 David Smith 189 235 181 235 223 278 223 253 223 215 2255 225.50
20 Bill Oakes 269 205 194 245 211 203 209 225 202 170 2133 213.30
20 Robert Lawrence 290 279 246 204 242 236 185 289 213 202 2386 238.60
21 Lyn Cummings 232 213 198 221 242 275 257 227 243 214 2322 232.20
21 Rick Cheshier 249 203 202 245 236 207 227 210 259 235 2273 227.30
22 Mike McHugh 233 223 248 190 256 197 167 237 179 256 2186 218.60
22 Bobby Eidenier 208 233 211 233 205 194 183 172 234 214 2087 208.70
23 Kenny Tynan 241 222 197 194 188 211 199 209 202 237 2100 210.00
23 David Goss 208 165 205 171 181 175 221 211 180 212 1929 192.90
24 Rudy Garcia 257 180 199 234 172 193 245 182 192 195 2049 204.90
24 Bill Uthoff 201 152 203 244 201 234 219 183 228 234 2099 209.90
25 Bill Ferguson 203 248 238 212 212 258 235 226 262 266 2360 236.00
25 Rick Mann 235 221 184 232 169 254 222 246 200 236 2199 219.90
26 David Emerson 258 237 191 278 256 184 268 194 210 217 2293 229.30
26 Butch Kirby 233 245 203 215 166 246 194 192 248 205 2147 214.70
27 Ron Leverich 217 234 203 208 238 251 235 236 199 191 2212 221.20
27 Daylon Barton 174 227 226 233 218 140 193 211 176 191 1989 198.90
28 John Shuffler 258 170 197 236 200 244 242 269 234 257 2307 230.70
28 Phil Kepner 217 245 216 183 226 223 238 227 202 241 2218 221.80
29 Paul McCordic 247 219 224 245 278 227 171 185 230 227 2253 225.30
29 John Burkett 203 182 215 229 251 236 209 217 236 242 2220 222.00
30 Bob McGregor 205 200 232 172 236 247 266 213 231 224 2226 222.60
30 Doug Becker 231 246 212 268 203 246 259 248 244 222 2379 237.90
31 Greg Staton/George Vaughn 182 279 202 211 144 245 189 188 188 174 2002 200.20
31 Blane Adkins 226 266 194 228 179 252 232 259 189 169 2194 219.40



32 Roy Parrish 193 233 268 200 229 237 222 246 195 212 2235 223.50
32 Martin Pledger 248 237 245 214 190 211 178 223 288 163 2197 219.70
33 Randy Summers 229 196 194 221 237 248 229 217 227 235 2233 223.30
33 Scott Craddock 279 213 190 179 245 194 235 212 234 269 2250 225.00
34 Rocky Zurovec 246 236 235 198 200 234 186 184 190 222 2131 213.10
34 Jeff Wood 205 170 211 200 235 231 223 207 215 166 2063 206.30
35 Joe Lecroy 225 224 213 268 257 240 241 224 226 214 2332 233.20
35 Jack Soria 248 159 205 256 259 224 225 211 197 211 2195 219.50
36 Tom Young 168 237 188 202 216 222 191 183 248 212 2067 206.70
36 David Scardaville 264 198 242 175 195 278 217 155 156 215 2095 209.50
37 Doug Hayes 246 204 257 233 253 247 206 190 230 182 2248 224.80
37 Danny Inocencio 199 252 208 200 177 208 193 190 180 235 2042 204.20
38 Pat Currie 162 225 175 247 181 194 248 198 222 209 2061 206.10
38 Mike Patton 267 169 160 232 201 195 201 203 167 226 2021 202.10
39 Pete Seibel 246 234 258 232 189 212 216 228 202 172 2189 218.90
39 Scott Dodson 225 259 171 223 192 207 202 248 220 207 2154 215.40
40 Marshall Medlin 188 203 220 245 187 172 154 209 181 257 2016 201.60
40 Jon Delaney 234 196 208 196 246 207 190 203 192 233 2105 210.50
41 Willie Wells 174 217 224 180 172 207 199 269 211 199 2052 205.20
41 Kurt Gengelbach 267 197 244 230 227 197 226 228 229 246 2291 229.10
42 Butch Calvert 220 201 187 222 190 265 195 212 201 171 2064 206.40
42 Don Richey 227 166 246 209 255 244 234 214 195 220 2210 221.00
43 Gene Rivers 256 193 214 200 195 194 181 192 205 217 2047 204.70
43 Bill Anthony 184 200 245 226 214 249 253 216 204 204 2195 219.50
44 Jim Stephens 213 212 224 226 246 248 190 222 258 198 2237 223.70
44 Hank Jordan 210 221 247 248 205 244 209 228 237 254 2303 230.30
45 Paul Pender 156 157 183 178 214 222 180 214 197 162 1863 186.30
45 Darry Weigle 195 197 221 192 218 231 263 256 224 238 2235 223.50



 Gals & Guests GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL  
1 Stacy Heath 180 247 186 168 208 159 182 216 181 200 1927 192.70
1 Cory Smith 147 185 258 191 255 182 226 195 213 167 2019 201.90
2 Tinickia Fleming 211 196 226 214 237 203 277 229 195 228 2216 221.60
2 George Gohagan III 238 259 255 258 279 228 258 236 230 197 2438 243.80
3 Cherie DeLeon 227 289 186 213 208 248 181 230 182 172 2136 213.60
3 Brett Bolejack 234 279 213 278 167 258 204 245 222 156 2256 225.60
4 Maria Rodriguez 237 227 203 188 257 215 189 202 192 241 2151 215.10
4 Ted Pritts 168 268 188 182 242 174 248 182 222 178 2052 205.20
5 Debby Oulicky 222 265 226 246 201 232 194 196 201 174 2157 215.70
5 Steven Hauk 224 168 259 246 194 266 246 209 232 217 2261 226.10
6 Debby Essary 201 201 209 257 180 203 258 174 209 232 2124 212.40
6 Shayne Wilson 258 201 219 215 201 226 213 215 195 198 2141 214.10
7 Catie Jensen 168 208 212 189 184 194 239 257 203 206 2060 206.00
7 Ryan Boroff 161 146 171 213 144 235 300 236 195 187 1988 198.80
8 Katie Garcia 289 277 180 166 215 194 258 222 206 195 2202 220.20
8 Eric Traylor 254 276 269 139 249 266 223 189 224 204 2293 229.30
9 Anita Arnett 161 248 222 242 167 202 224 213 248 205 2132 213.20
9 Omar Arnett 200 225 170 215 191 236 181 267 235 203 2123 212.30

10 Brandy Silva 209 216 167 226 178 223 196 180 192 189 1976 197.60
10 Nathan Bohr 211 184 214 231 265 236 248 224 222 221 2256 225.60
11 Lisa Wasson 203 170 217 191 234 193 202 211 214 198 2033 203.30
11 Kelly Ray 232 138 256 236 226 246 214 235 225 233 2241 224.10
12 Jodi Woessner 185 182 208 215 198 208 202 207 236 233 2074 207.40
12 Xeno Garcia 197 193 224 201 222 182 219 196 161 195 1990 199.00
13 Rachael Giddings 213 161 201 186 189 225 268 190 238 214 2085 208.50
13 Ronnie Horton 211 248 199 190 211 202 258 245 247 158 2169 216.90
14 Christi Nedved 178 183 233 193 221 184 185 223 160 196 1956 195.60
14 Sang Huynh 253 188 256 245 150 266 204 227 235 200 2224 222.40
15 Jelesa Maryland 151 173 150 193 180 171 178 189 225 214 1824 182.40
15 Jason Maryland 222 199 226 167 181 226 192 279 192 216 2100 210.00



16 Sandi Joseph 160 206 170 165 154 199 206 222 180 181 1843 184.30
16 Dimitri Cruz 258 220 225 245 191 266 223 208 222 197 2255 225.50
17 Danielle Taras 255 194 277 200 187 206 207 220 185 239 2170 217.00
17 Ryan Whitney 221 173 220 243 233 185 206 219 210 172 2082 208.20
18 Shannon Pluhowsky 232 257 279 228 216 225 232 300 214 179 2362 236.20
18 Andy Patterson 238 242 204 183 257 238 235 256 225 279 2357 235.70
19 Carolyn Dorin Ballard 289 256 236 217 234 233 214 211 169 213 2272 227.20
19 Royce Rusher 280 253 213 217 183 198 215 186 200 222 2167 216.70
20 Genie Franklin 206 172 233 200 224 218 201 242 148 183 2027 202.70
20 Geoffrey Young 239 278 233 236 268 235 237 256 216 226 2424 242.40
21 Susan Weigle 244 163 169 130 204 242 200 144 141 209 1846 184.60
21 Dustin Williford 258 235 209 226 210 255 253 223 163 222 2254 225.40
22 Amy Drescher 164 224 191 231 212 212 224 207 179 205 2049 204.90
22 Chris Lucas 268 254 245 219 257 163 178 209 265 186 2244 224.40
23 Christy Bricker 220 161 237 182 154 177 160 205 214 193 1903 190.30
23 Chris Hayes 232 202 237 183 227 203 236 197 248 240 2205 220.50
24 Cathy Nelson 210 258 204 204 203 196 227 205 217 213 2137 213.70
24 Rudy Garcia, Jr 241 207 224 227 248 258 185 161 237 209 2197 219.70
25 Cindy Mann 175 247 235 204 182 220 245 232 239 191 2170 217.00
25 Marcus Patterson 213 245 257 188 188 171 221 232 213 206 2134 213.40
26 Robyn Roberts 225 157 208 202 214 171 186 183 165 149 1860 186.00
26 George Everett 202 169 217 193 199 214 215 170 176 170 1925 192.50
27 Judy Leverich 178 188 179 180 179 192 161 183 181 192 1813 181.30
27 Charlie Whittle 233 184 172 231 201 222 185 200 200 187 2015 201.50
28 Sandi Charles 165 191 168 193 208 240 256 213 196 202 2032 203.20
28 Anthony Lavery-Spahr 279 248 245 300 233 242 270 278 268 211 2574 257.40
29 Alecia Henderson 154 187 179 224 179 217 189 276 153 215 1973 197.30
29 Paul Henderson 235 189 277 192 211 198 212 205 225 248 2192 219.20
30 Stefanie Johnson 236 238 225 222 195 258 234 199 223 212 2242 224.20
30 Chris Johnson 248 236 245 280 257 266 246 239 238 223 2478 247.80
31 Tammy Lopez 189 170 199 183 170 156 151 200 171 164 1753 175.30
31 Mark Plagens 220 202 164 185 244 241 191 225 217 153 2042 204.20



32 Dee Dee Jeffrey 223 194 201 208 204 186 185 235 146 187 1969 196.90
32 Don Dupree, Jr 166 277 245 254 163 146 258 258 224 214 2205 220.50
33 Cassandra Leuthold 244 187 178 212 228 225 268 217 245 215 2219 221.90
33 Chris Castro 223 205 170 221 233 290 221 224 184 234 2205 220.50
34 Michelle Zurovec 168 175 267 235 226 189 212 215 219 198 2104 210.40
34 Parker Capra 193 244 232 180 279 247 279 213 299 269 2435 243.50
35 Taylor Evans 224 237 213 236 199 201 179 233 203 226 2151 215.10
35 Mykel Holliman 246 248 268 222 219 279 224 206 216 213 2341 234.10
36 Mary Jo Cox 222 233 221 184 237 194 202 181 233 214 2121 212.10
36 Clint Land 249 256 194 256 170 243 225 233 195 182 2203 220.30
37 Rachel Perez 208 178 225 279 236 217 249 222 205 180 2199 219.90
37 Michael Shirley 226 224 226 192 221 200 244 207 254 216 2210 221.00
38 Jennifer Hayes 173 216 196 191 200 267 235 212 233 166 2089 208.90
38 Micah McCracken 216 235 196 191 157 235 189 216 245 224 2104 210.40
39 Kimi Davidson 257 196 204 236 206 223 196 182 209 265 2174 217.40
39 Tyson Branagan 210 221 257 245 187 202 234 239 237 196 2228 222.80
40 Melanie Crawford 205 220 145 162 168 158 217 269 213 200 1957 195.70
40 Mark Dean 267 194 198 155 214 193 192 238 222 212 2085 208.50
41 Heather Whitney 204 224 248 277 203 280 180 222 236 243 2317 231.70
41 Sean Lavery-Spahr 202 236 276 246 223 290 192 239 198 233 2335 233.50
42 Lynda Barnes 253 170 254 214 202 181 237 215 184 146 2056 205.60
42 Dino Castillo 225 234 277 201 259 245 212 152 178 225 2208 220.80
43 Jessica Hirschmann 244 254 193 207 224 211 171 244 235 206 2189 218.90
43 Jason Peoples 210 209 199 177 191 153 182 158 172 184 1835 183.50
44 Michelle Rogers 216 236 235 201 204 227 223 220 192 226 2180 218.00
44 Clint Johnson 236 242 237 228 256 278 190 278 215 233 2393 239.30
45 Kiyoko McDonald 233 239 269 148 188 257 240 223 217 153 2167 216.70
45 Jimmy McMartin 300 236 193 258 266 159 254 216 227 248 2357 235.70
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